
Berkeley and District Skittles League

Home Team Fixtures 2025-2026

Slimbridge LSC (1)
Home Team Captain Phone

Casuals Mandie Evans 07896 613865

Cheers 4 Beers Martyn Jones 07974 155607

Happy Shambles Mick Madden 07789 461742

Haymakers Alan Bond 01453 842388

Leftovers Keith Hadley 01453 811410

Persuaders Pete Hill 07725 553080

Slimbridge LSC Dave Stayte 07871 899197

Titbits Ellen Sealey 07773 460127

Wanderers Keith Driver 07973 383012

Wk Date Day Home Team Wk Date Day Home Team

2025

1 01 Sep 8pm Monday Happy Shambles

1 02 Sep 8pm Tuesday Slimbridge LSC

1 05 Sep Friday Persuaders

2 10 Sep 8pm Wednesday Leftovers

2 11 Sep 8pm Thursday Casuals

2 12 Sep Friday Wanderers

3 16 Sep 8pm Tuesday Slimbridge LSC

3 19 Sep Friday Wanderers

4 22 Sep 8pm Monday Haymakers

4 23 Sep 8pm Tuesday Titbits

4 25 Sep 8pm Thursday Casuals

4 26 Sep Friday Persuaders

5 29 Sep 8pm Monday Happy Shambles

5 30 Sep 8pm Tuesday Slimbridge LSC

5 01 Oct 8pm Wednesday Leftovers

5 02 Oct 8pm Thursday Cheers 4 Beers

6 06 Oct 8pm Monday Haymakers

6 07 Oct 8pm Tuesday Titbits

6 09 Oct 8pm Thursday Casuals

6 10 Oct Friday Persuaders

7 13 Oct 8pm Monday Happy Shambles

7 14 Oct 8pm Tuesday Slimbridge LSC

7 15 Oct 8pm Wednesday Leftovers

7 16 Oct 8pm Thursday Cheers 4 Beers

7 17 Oct Friday Wanderers

8 20 Oct 8pm Monday Haymakers

8 21 Oct 8pm Tuesday Titbits

8 23 Oct 8pm Thursday Casuals

9 27 Oct 8pm Monday Happy Shambles

9 28 Oct 8pm Tuesday Slimbridge LSC

9 29 Oct 8pm Wednesday Leftovers

9 30 Oct 8pm Thursday Cheers 4 Beers

9 31 Oct Friday Wanderers

10 03 Nov 8pm Monday Happy Shambles

10 04 Nov 8pm Tuesday Titbits

10 06 Nov 8pm Thursday Casuals

10 07 Nov Friday Persuaders

11 10 Nov 8pm Monday Haymakers

11 11 Nov 8pm Tuesday Slimbridge LSC

11 12 Nov 8pm Wednesday Leftovers

3 R 13 Nov 8pm Thursday Cheers 4 Beers

12 17 Nov 8pm Monday Happy Shambles

12 18 Nov 8pm Tuesday Titbits

12 20 Nov 8pm Thursday Cheers 4 Beers

12 21 Nov Friday Persuaders

13 24 Nov 8pm Monday Haymakers

13 25 Nov 8pm Tuesday Slimbridge LSC

13 26 Nov 8pm Wednesday Leftovers

13 27 Nov 8pm Thursday Casuals

13 28 Nov Friday Wanderers

14 01 Dec 8pm Monday Happy Shambles

14 02 Dec 8pm Tuesday Slimbridge LSC

14 04 Dec 8pm Thursday Cheers 4 Beers

8 R 05 Dec Friday Persuaders

15 08 Dec 8pm Monday Haymakers

15 09 Dec 8pm Tuesday Titbits

15 10 Dec 8pm Wednesday Leftovers

15 11 Dec 8pm Thursday Casuals

15 12 Dec Friday Wanderers

29 R 15 Dec 8pm Monday Haymakers

3 R 16 Dec 8pm Tuesday Happy Shambles

14 R 18 Dec Thursday Persuaders

2026

11 R 02 Jan Friday Wanderers

16 05 Jan 8pm Monday Haymakers

16 07 Jan 8pm Wednesday Leftovers

16 09 Jan Friday Wanderers

17 12 Jan 8pm Monday Happy Shambles

17 15 Jan 8pm Thursday Cheers 4 Beers

17 16 Jan Friday Persuaders

18 19 Jan 8pm Monday Haymakers
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Slimbridge LSC (1)
Wk Date Day Home Team Wk Date Day Home Team

18 20 Jan 8pm Tuesday Titbits

18 21 Jan 8pm Wednesday Leftovers

18 22 Jan 8pm Thursday Casuals

18 23 Jan Friday Persuaders

19 26 Jan 8pm Monday Happy Shambles

19 27 Jan 8pm Tuesday Slimbridge LSC

19 28 Jan 8pm Wednesday Leftovers

19 29 Jan 8pm Thursday Cheers 4 Beers

19 30 Jan Friday Wanderers

20 02 Feb 8pm Monday Haymakers

20 03 Feb 8pm Tuesday Titbits

20 05 Feb 8pm Thursday Casuals

20 06 Feb Friday Persuaders

21 09 Feb 8pm Monday Happy Shambles

21 10 Feb 8pm Tuesday Slimbridge LSC

21 11 Feb 8pm Wednesday Leftovers

21 12 Feb 8pm Thursday Cheers 4 Beers

21 13 Feb Friday Wanderers

22 17 Feb 8pm Tuesday Titbits

22 19 Feb 8pm Thursday Casuals

22 20 Feb Friday Persuaders

23 24 Feb 8pm Tuesday Slimbridge LSC

23 25 Feb 8pm Wednesday Leftovers

23 26 Feb 8pm Thursday Cheers 4 Beers

23 27 Feb Friday Wanderers

24 02 Mar 8pm Monday Haymakers

24 03 Mar 8pm Tuesday Titbits

24 05 Mar 8pm Thursday Casuals

25 09 Mar 8pm Monday Haymakers

25 10 Mar 8pm Tuesday Slimbridge LSC

25 11 Mar 8pm Wednesday Leftovers

25 12 Mar 8pm Thursday Cheers 4 Beers

26 16 Mar 8pm Monday Happy Shambles

26 17 Mar 8pm Tuesday Titbits

26 19 Mar 8pm Thursday Casuals

26 20 Mar Friday Persuaders

27 23 Mar 8pm Monday Haymakers

27 27 Mar Friday Wanderers

28 30 Mar 8pm Monday Happy Shambles

28 31 Mar 8pm Tuesday Titbits

28 02 Apr 8pm Thursday Cheers 4 Beers

28 03 Apr Friday Persuaders

29 07 Apr 8pm Tuesday Titbits

29 08 Apr 8pm Wednesday Leftovers

29 09 Apr 8pm Thursday Casuals

29 10 Apr Friday Wanderers

30 13 Apr 8pm Monday Happy Shambles

30 14 Apr 8pm Tuesday Slimbridge LSC

30 16 Apr 8pm Thursday Cheers 4 Beers

30 17 Apr Friday Persuaders

R = rearranged date
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